David Juckes Aquathlon - 10 September 2023 - Individual Results

Ranking in
Category Gender First Name Last Name age/gender Swim Time RunTime Overall Time

category
Tristart: 8 years Male Kaius Copsey 1 00:01:15 00:03:55 00:05:10
Tristart: 8 years Male Francis Thaventhiran 2 00:01:42 00:04:03 00:05:45
Novice: 8-10 years Female Nancy Simmonds 1 00:01:02 00:04:23 00:05:25
Novice: 8-10 years Male Max O'Dell DNS
TriStarl: 9-10 years Female Ona Bettinson 1 00:02:56 00:07:04 00:10:00
TriStarl: 9-10 years Female Isobel Crichton 2 00:03:37 00:07:01 00:10:38
TriStarl: 9-10 years Male Aurelio Fletcher 1 00:02:55 00:06:01 00:08:56
TriStar1: 9-10 years Male Timmy Johnstone 2 00:03:16 00:06:04 00:09:20
TriStarl: 9-10 years Male Lucien White 3 00:03:50 00:08:05 00:11:55
TriStar1: 9-10 years Male Florian Eccleston 4 00:03:49 00:07:09 00:10:58 (in wrong category)
TriStar2: 11-12 years Female Giselle Green 1 00:03:07 00:08:53 00:12:00
TriStar2: 11-12 years Female Lotte Gilbert-Wooldridge 2 00:03:50 00:11:11 00:15:01
TriStar2: 11-12 years Female Dotty West 3 00:04:55 00:10:45 00:15:40
TriStar2: 11-12 years Female Liberty Missenden 4 00:04:28 00:12:52 00:17:20
TriStar2: 11-12 years Female Eve Hepplewhite 5 00:04:47 00:12:40 00:17:27
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male Hayden Shaw 1 00:03:28 00:08:20 00:11:48
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male Thomas Simmonds 2 00:03:21 00:09:10 00:12:31
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male John Thaventhiran 3 00:05:00 00:08:36 00:13:36
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male Owen Tate 4= 00:04:19 00:09:41 00:14:00
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male Giacomo West Carniato 4= 00:03:36 00:10:24 00:14:00
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male Noah Fincham 6 00:03:38 00:10:47 00:14:25
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male Avish Jayasiri 7 00:04:47 00:09:53 00:14:40
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male lan Liht 8 00:04:49 00:10:11 00:15:00
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male Alyn Bentley 9 00:04:18 00:10:57 00:15:15
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male Max Hepplewhite 10 00:04:46 00:10:48 00:15:34
TriStar2: 11-12 years Male William Bishop 11 00:04:48 00:11:01 00:15:49



TriStar3:
TriStar3:
TriStar3:
TriStar3:
TriStar3:
TriStar3:

TriStar3:
TriStar3:
TriStar3:
TriStar3:
TriStar3:
TriStar3:
TriStar3:

Youth
Youth:
Youth:
Youth:
Youth:

Youth
Youth:
Youth:
Youth:
Youth:

Junior:
Junior:
Junior:
Junior:

Senior:
Senior:

13-14 years
13-14 years
13-14 years
13-14 years
13-14 years
13-14 years

13-14 years
13-14 years
13-14 years
13-14 years
13-14 years
13-14 years
13-14 years

: 15-16 years

15-16 years
15-16 years
15-16 years
15-16 years

: 15-16 years

15-16 years
15-16 years
15-16 years
15-16 years

17-18 years
17-18 years
17-18 years
17-18 years

19-39 years
19-39 years

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Isla
Alice
Amy
Caitlin
Betty
Alice

Gareth
Leo
Sebastian
Lucas
Samuel
Nathanial
Santiago

Juliette
Genevieve
Lilly

Evie
Rachel

Kalle
George
Ben
Thomas
Tim

Zach
George
Freddy
Nick

Teresa
Alice

David Juckes Aquathlon - 10 September 2023 - Individual Results

King
Robinson
Morgan
Bullock
Williams
Mansley

Bentley
Webster
White
Goodbrand
Bishop
Eccleston
Fletcher

Hames
White
Goodbrand
Mills
Sennitt

van Paridon
Fowler
Reynolds
Fincham
Juckes

Brown
Juckes
Marsden
Hames

Almeida*
Missenden

u b WN -

DNS

o Uk, WN -

DNS

u b W N -

u b W N -

N =

DNS

00:05:21
00:04:22
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:44

00:05:07
00:05:03
00:05:00
00:06:00
00:06:03
00:07:32

00:05:09
00:03:55
00:04:53
00:04:38
00:05:28

00:05:00
00:04:57
00:04:34
00:04:56
00:04:47

00:06:30
00:06:20
00:05:25

00:08:22
00:11:07

00:12:14
00:13:39
00:12:52
00:12:58
00:13:54

00:11:11
00:12:16
00:14:19
00:14:20
00:14:34
00:15:24

00:10:30
00:11:59
00:12:39
00:14:21
00:13:37

00:09:51
00:10:40
00:11:39
00:12:13
00:14:00

00:12:57
00:13:52
00:15:17

00:18:21
00:35:37

00:17:35
00:18:01
00:18:14
00:18:21
00:19:38

00:16:18
00:17:19
00:19:19
00:20:20
00:20:37
00:22:56

00:15:39
00:15:54
00:17:32
00:18:59
00:19:05

00:14:51
00:15:37
00:16:13
00:17:09
00:18:47

00:19:27
00:20:12
00:20:42

00:26:43 (* 6 laps run)
00:46:44



Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:

Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:

Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:

Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:

19-39 years
19-39 years
19-39 years
19-39 years

40+ years
40+ years
40+ years
40+ years
40+ years
40+ years

40+ years
40+ years
40+ years
40+ years
40+ years

50+ years
50+ years
50+ years
50+ years
50+ years
50+ years

Novice Adult

Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:

50+ years
50+ years
50+ years
50+ years
50+ years

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Maxwell
Luke
Alessandro
Alec

Catherine
Marian
Helen
Alexis

Liz

Lucy

Gavin
Nicola
Rob
Glen
Matt

Rachel
Helen
Chrissy
Rachel
Jane
Sian

Sarah

Rob
Oliver
Bill
Martyn
Chris

David Juckes Aquathlon - 10 September 2023 - Individual Results

Buchanan
Ashby
Borraccino
Davis

White
Bentley
Juckes
Hepplewhite
Simmonds
Holt

White
Carniato
Fincham
Robinson
Pullen

Barnes
David
Lankford
Cook
Earley
Goodwin*

Hames

Davis
Martinez
Lankford
Leeks
Tate

A Uk WN - u b WN - a b WN A W N -

[ERN

u b W N -

00:05:33
00:07:17
00:10:18
00:07:04

00:05:41
00:07:31
00:07:27
00:07:10
00:08:22
00:10:07

00:05:32
00:06:05
00:07:47
00:09:11
00:08:40

00:06:56
00:05:37
00:02:21
00:07:12
00:07:03
00:09:31

00:02:21

00:05:28
00:06:37
00:06:59
00:09:07
00:11:50

00:11:52
00:11:50
00:13:35
00:17:20

00:16:42
00:17:12
00:17:51
00:18:17
00:19:16
00:20:12

00:13:26
00:14:37
00:15:31
00:14:51
00:15:57

00:12:59
00:17:50
00:21:22
00:17:27
00:19:51
00:17:27

00:12:20

00:13:14
00:13:56
00:15:37
00:17:02
00:15:01

00:17:25
00:19:07
00:23:53
00:24:24

00:22:23
00:24:43
00:25:18
00:25:27
00:27:38
00:30:19

00:18:58
00:20:42
00:23:18
00:24:02
00:24:37

00:19:55
00:23:27
00:23:43
00:24:39
00:26:54
00:26:58 (* 20 lengths swum)

00:14:41

00:18:42
00:20:33
00:22:36
00:26:09
00:26:51



