David Juckes Aquathlon - 10 September 2023 - Individual Results

Category	Gender	First Name	Last Name	Ranking in age/gender category	Swim Time	Run Time	Overall Time	
Tristart: 8 years	Male	Kaius	Copsey	1	00:01:15	00:03:55	00:05:10	
Tristart: 8 years	Male	Francis	Thaventhiran	2	00:01:42	00:04:03	00:05:45	
Novice: 8-10 years	Female	Nancy	Simmonds	1	00:01:02	00:04:23	00:05:25	
Novice: 8-10 years	Male	Max	O'Dell	DNS				
TriStar1: 9-10 years	Female	Ona	Bettinson	1	00:02:56	00:07:04	00:10:00	
TriStar1: 9-10 years	Female	Isobel	Crichton	2	00:03:37	00:07:01	00:10:38	
TriStar1: 9-10 years	Male	Aurelio	Fletcher	1	00:02:55	00:06:01	00:08:56	
TriStar1: 9-10 years	Male	Timmy	Johnstone	2	00:03:16	00:06:04	00:09:20	
TriStar1: 9-10 years	Male	Lucien	White	3	00:03:50	00:08:05	00:11:55	
TriStar1: 9-10 years	Male	Florian	Eccleston	4	00:03:49	00:07:09	00:10:58	(in wrong category)
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Female	Giselle	Green	1	00:03:07	00:08:53	00:12:00	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Female	Lotte	Gilbert-Wooldridge	2	00:03:50	00:11:11	00:15:01	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Female	Dotty	West	3	00:04:55	00:10:45	00:15:40	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Female	Liberty	Missenden	4	00:04:28	00:12:52	00:17:20	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Female	Eve	Hepplewhite	5	00:04:47	00:12:40	00:17:27	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	Hayden	Shaw	1	00:03:28	00:08:20	00:11:48	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	Thomas	Simmonds	2	00:03:21	00:09:10	00:12:31	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	John	Thaventhiran	3	00:05:00	00:08:36	00:13:36	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	Owen	Tate	4=	00:04:19	00:09:41	00:14:00	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	Giacomo	West Carniato	4=	00:03:36	00:10:24	00:14:00	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	Noah	Fincham	6	00:03:38	00:10:47	00:14:25	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	Avish	Jayasiri	7	00:04:47	00:09:53	00:14:40	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	lan	Liht	8	00:04:49	00:10:11	00:15:00	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	Alyn	Bentley	9	00:04:18	00:10:57	00:15:15	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	Max	Hepplewhite	10	00:04:46	00:10:48	00:15:34	
TriStar2: 11-12 years	Male	William	Bishop	11	00:04:48	00:11:01	00:15:49	

TriStar3: 13-14 years	Female	Isla	King	1	00:05:21	00:12:14	00:17:35	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Female	Alice	Robinson	2	00:04:22	00:13:39	00:18:01	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Female	Amy	Morgan	3	00:05:22	00:12:52	00:18:14	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Female	Caitlin	Bullock	4	00:05:23	00:12:58	00:18:21	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Female	Betty	Williams	5	00:05:44	00:13:54	00:19:38	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Female	Alice	Mansley	DNS				
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Male	Gareth	Bentley	1	00:05:07	00:11:11	00:16:18	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Male	Leo	Webster	2	00:05:03	00:12:16	00:17:19	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Male	Sebastian	White	3	00:05:00	00:14:19	00:19:19	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Male	Lucas	Goodbrand	4	00:06:00	00:14:20	00:20:20	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Male	Samuel	Bishop	5	00:06:03	00:14:34	00:20:37	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Male	Nathanial	Eccleston	6	00:07:32	00:15:24	00:22:56	
TriStar3: 13-14 years	Male	Santiago	Fletcher	DNS				
Youth: 15-16 years	Female	Juliette	Hames	1	00:05:09	00:10:30	00:15:39	
Youth: 15-16 years	Female	Genevieve	White	2	00:03:55	00:11:59	00:15:54	
Youth: 15-16 years	Female	Lilly	Goodbrand	3	00:04:53	00:12:39	00:17:32	
Youth: 15-16 years	Female	Evie	Mills	4	00:04:38	00:14:21	00:18:59	
Youth: 15-16 years	Female	Rachel	Sennitt	5	00:05:28	00:13:37	00:19:05	
Youth: 15-16 years	Male	Kalle	van Paridon	1	00:05:00	00:09:51	00:14:51	
Youth: 15-16 years	Male	George	Fowler	2	00:04:57	00:10:40	00:15:37	
Youth: 15-16 years	Male	Ben	Reynolds	3	00:04:34	00:11:39	00:16:13	
Youth: 15-16 years	Male	Thomas	Fincham	4	00:04:56	00:12:13	00:17:09	
Youth: 15-16 years	Male	Tim	Juckes	5	00:04:47	00:14:00	00:18:47	
Junior: 17-18 years	Male	Zach	Brown	1	00:06:30	00:12:57	00:19:27	
Junior: 17-18 years	Male	George	Juckes	2	00:06:20	00:13:52	00:20:12	
Junior: 17-18 years	Male	Freddy	Marsden	3	00:05:25	00:15:17	00:20:42	
Junior: 17-18 years	Male	Nick	Hames	DNS				
Senior: 19-39 years	Female	Teresa	Almeida*	1	00:08:22	00:18:21	00:26:43	(* 6 laps run)
Senior: 19-39 years	Female	Alice	Missenden	2	00:11:07	00:35:37	00:46:44	

David Juckes Aquathlon - 10 September 2023 - Individual Results

Senior: 19-39 years	Male	Maxwell	Buchanan	1	00:05:33	00:11:52	00:17:25	
Senior: 19-39 years	Male	Luke	Ashby	2	00:07:17	00:11:50	00:19:07	
Senior: 19-39 years	Male	Alessandro	Borraccino	3	00:10:18	00:13:35	00:23:53	
Senior: 19-39 years	Male	Alec	Davis	4	00:07:04	00:17:20	00:24:24	
Senior: 40+ years	Female	Catherine	White	1	00:05:41	00:16:42	00:22:23	
Senior: 40+ years	Female	Marian	Bentley	2	00:07:31	00:17:12	00:24:43	
Senior: 40+ years	Female	Helen	Juckes	3	00:07:27	00:17:51	00:25:18	
Senior: 40+ years	Female	Alexis	Hepplewhite	4	00:07:10	00:18:17	00:25:27	
Senior: 40+ years	Female	Liz	Simmonds	5	00:08:22	00:19:16	00:27:38	
Senior: 40+ years	Female	Lucy	Holt	6	00:10:07	00:20:12	00:30:19	
Senior: 40+ years	Male	Gavin	White	1	00:05:32	00:13:26	00:18:58	
Senior: 40+ years	Male	Nicola	Carniato	2	00:06:05	00:14:37	00:20:42	
Senior: 40+ years	Male	Rob	Fincham	3	00:07:47	00:15:31	00:23:18	
Senior: 40+ years	Male	Glen	Robinson	4	00:09:11	00:14:51	00:24:02	
Senior: 40+ years	Male	Matt	Pullen	5	00:08:40	00:15:57	00:24:37	
Senior: 50+ years	Female	Rachel	Barnes	1	00:06:56	00:12:59	00:19:55	
Senior: 50+ years	Female	Helen	David	2	00:05:37	00:17:50	00:23:27	
Senior: 50+ years	Female	Chrissy	Lankford	3	00:02:21	00:21:22	00:23:43	
Senior: 50+ years	Female	Rachel	Cook	4	00:07:12	00:17:27	00:24:39	
Senior: 50+ years	Female	Jane	Earley	5	00:07:03	00:19:51	00:26:54	
Senior: 50+ years	Female	Sian	Goodwin*	6	00:09:31	00:17:27	00:26:58	(* 20 lengths swum)
Novice Adult	Female	Sarah	Hames	1	00:02:21	00:12:20	00:14:41	
Senior: 50+ years	Male	Rob	Davis	1	00:05:28	00:13:14	00:18:42	
Senior: 50+ years	Male	Oliver	Martinez	2	00:06:37	00:13:56	00:20:33	
Senior: 50+ years	Male	Bill	Lankford	3	00:06:59	00:15:37	00:22:36	
Senior: 50+ years	Male	Martyn	Leeks	4	00:09:07	00:17:02	00:26:09	
Senior: 50+ years	Male	Chris	Tate	5	00:11:50	00:15:01	00:26:51	